
Date, Day Time  Course Code  Course Name

24-12-2018, Monday 09.30AM to 12.30PM MGT301 Corporate Strategy  

26-12-2018, Wednesday 09.30AM to 12.30PM MGT302
Business Ethics Corporate Governance and Social 

Responsibility

27-12-2018, Thursday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
FIN302 

OPS302

Financial Statement Analysis, 

Logistics and Supply Chain Management

28-12-2018, Friday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
MKT304

MKT306

Product and Brand Management, 

Digital and Social Media Marketing

29-12-2018, Saturday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
FIN303

OPS303

Strategic Financial Management, 

World Class Manufacturing

31-12-2018, Monday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
HRM304

HRM305

Talent Management, 

Organizational Development and Change Management

02-01-2019, Wednesday 09.30AM to 12.30PM MKT301 Sales and Distribution Management

03-01-2019, Thursday 09.30AM to 12.30PM HRM301 Compensation Management

04-01-2019, Friday 09.30AM to 12.30PM HRM302 Performance Management and Appraisal

07-01-2019, Monday 09.30AM to 12.30PM

FIN304 

FIN305

FIN306

Derivatives and  Risk Management 

International Finance 

Commercial Banking 

08-01-2019, Tuesday 09.30AM to 12.30PM MKT302 Consumer Behaviour

09-01-2019, Wednesday 09.30AM to 12.30PM HRM303 Learning  and Development

10-01-2019, Thursday 09.30AM to 12.30PM MKT303 Integrated Marketing Communication

11-01-2019, Friday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
OPS304 

OPS305

Project Management

Product Innovation and Development

12-01-2019, Saturday 09.30AM to 12.30PM
FIN301

OPS301

Investment Management

Services Operations Management
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